00769-00524-00676-00611-00671 \$105

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	10005666
(Address)	10000000
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	07/05/0501038
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	08/01/0501021-
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	્યું. _{કિ} ર્મ
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: ### Comparison of	
1 1	

Office Use Only

My Bold



34731

3--015 **70.00

--010 **35.00

odges

I., ED PANTALEON, P.A.

ATTORNEY AT LAW

PLEASE REPLY TO:

7232 SAND LAKE ROAD SUITE 103 ORLANDO, FL 32819 407-447-0855 407-447-7148 (FAX) E-MAIL ADDRESS: IEP@MINDSPRING.COM

July 1, 2005

SENT VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS_

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399

RE: Affiliated Mortgage Consultants, LLLP

Certificate of Limited Partnership/Statement of Qualification

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed herewith is the Certificate of Limited Partnership for Affiliated Mortgage Consultants, Ltd., together with a check in the amount of \$70.00 (Check No. 2048) for the filing fee and a Certificate of Status for same. I have enclosed the Affidavit of Capital Contributions, setting forth the \$10,000 capitalization contribution for the entity.

Also enclosed is a copy of the Statement of Qualification for Affiliated Mortgage Consultants LLLP, together with a check in the amount of \$34.00 (Check No. 2049) for the filing fee and the Certificate of Status.

Please process the enclosed documents, assign a document to the respective filings and transmit the requested Certificates of Status to my office as soon as possible. If there are questions regarding the requested filings, please contact my office.

IEP/ad

Cc: Leonard Vandermast (via facsimile)

ORLANDO • CLERMONT • TAMPA



July 14, 2005

ED PANTALEON I. ED PANTALEON, P.A. 7232 SAND LAKE ROAD, SUITE 103 ORLANDO, FL 32819

SUBJECT: AFFILIATED MORTGAGE CONSULTANTS, LLLP

Ref. Number: W05000033846

We have received your document for AFFILIATED MORTGAGE CONSULTANTS, LLLP and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The fee to file this Limited Partnership is \$105.00.,

There is a balance due of \$35.00.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

Letter Number: 705A00046588

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

, Affiliated Mortgage Consultants, Ltd.		
(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix suc	h as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")	- -
2. 6544 U.S. Highway 41 North, Suite 208 B,	, Apollo Beach, FL 33572	
(Business address of Lin	nited Partnership)	177 - 1 F
3. I. Ed Pantaleon		
(Name of Registered Agent f	or Service of Process)	. ~ = -
4. 7232 Sand Lake Road, Suite 103, Orlando	o. FL 32819	
4. (Florida street agdress for	Registered Agent)	• · - ₹:· · -
· X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X		
Registered Ageni must sign here to accept designation	on as Registered Agent for Service of Process)	•
6544 U.S. Highway 41 North, Suite 209 B,	, Apollo Beach, FL 33572	
6. (Mailing Address of the L		
7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partner	ship is to be dissolved is: 10/26/2025	
8. Name(s) of general partner(s):	Street address:	*** ***
United Settlement Service	6544 U.S. Highway 41 North	
Affiliates, Inc.	Suite 209 B	and the second s
P99-110103	Apollo Beach, FL 33572	T. T
	95	
Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (w		**************************************
contents thereof and that the facts stated herein ar	re true and correct.	
Signed this 30 th day of June	2005	
Signature of all general partners:		•
f il o		
General Partner	- General Partner	wat -
General Partner	General Partner	a alice and
General Partner	General Partner	

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the gene	ral partners of Affiliated Mortgage	
Consultants Ltd		
a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:		
The amount of capital contributions to date	of the limited partners is \$ ZERO	
The total amount contributed and anticipated totals \$ \$10,000	d to be contributed by the limited partners	at this time
Signed this 30th day of June	, 2005	, jerok u sa sa
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare contents thereof and that the facts stated her		now the
Lead Vila III		
General Partner	General Partner	<u>- + </u>
General Partner	General Partner	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
General Partner	General Partner	1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14